GEORGE'S COUNTY

Prince George's County Government

Office of the County Executive

County Executive Angela D. Alsobrooks and the Office of the County Executive are pleased to announce the following organizations selected for funding under the FY2021 Community Partnership Grant Fund:

Alice Ferguson Foundation, Inc.

American Red Cross

Art Works Studio School, Inc.

Autism FYI Organization Corporation

Ayuda

B-Roll Media and Arts, Inc.

Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of Washington, Inc.

Center for Adoption Support and Education, Inc.

Coalition for Healthcare Corporation

Community Advocates for Family & Youth

Community Builders Ltd.

Community Crisis Services, Inc.

Community Forklift

Community Legal Services of Prince George's County, Inc.

Community Youth Advance

Court Appointed Special Advocate Prince George's County, Inc.

Crossroads Community Food Network, Inc.

Damascus House Community Development Corporation

Dreams Work, Inc.

Ebenezer AME Stone of Help CDC

End Time Harvest Ministries, Inc.

First Generation College Bound, Inc.

Food & Friends, Inc.

Higher Achievement Program, Inc.

Hillside Children's Center

Jacobs Ladder, Inc.

Kappa Epsilon Lambda Education Foundation, Inc.

La Clinica del Pueblo, Inc.

Latin American Youth Center

Laurel Advocacy & Referral Services, Inc.

Life Asset

Maryland Choral Society, Inc.

Maryland Community Connection

Metropolitan Washington Ear, Inc.

Mission of Love Charities, Inc.

NAMI Prince George's County, MD, Inc.

National Capital Area Council- Boy Scouts of America

Nueva Vida, Inc.

One World Center for Autism, Inc.

People for Change Coalition, Inc.

Prince George's Community College Foundation

Prince George's Philharmonic, Inc.

Take Charge Juvenile Diversion Program

The Foundation for the Advancement of Music & Education, Inc.

The Ivy Community Charities of Prince George's County, Inc.

The Training Source, Inc.

United Communities Against Poverty, Inc.

World Acts Focus dba Joe's Movement Emporium